SPARTAN
®
88 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
The Low Bay LTL  Series luminaire is designed for both commer-
cial and industrial applications. Its wide 30" optics delivers practi-
cally glare free lighting with excellent fixture efficiency at low
mounting heights.
Housing

Lamp Included
To build catalog numbers refer to inside front cover
LTL Series Order Information
Catalog Number
Reflector Wattage
Size Lamp Slide-Box Hook, Cord & Plug
30" 350W MH/PS LTL0835-(a)(b) LTL2835-(a)(b)
400W MH LTL0440-(a)(b) LTL2440-(a)(b)
400W MH/PS LTL0840-(a)(b) LTL2840-(a)(b)
450W MH/PS LTL0845-2(b) LTL2845-2(b)
a)Voltage Suffix Key: Indicate voltage in space (a)
Description
Auto Voltage Input (350-400W Only) (A) 277 Volt (2) 208 Volt (3) 240 Volt (4)
(b)Options: Indicate options in space (b) (Factory Installed) SUFFIX